

UNITED STATES AIR FORCE

56th Fighter Wing Office of Public Affairs Office of Public Affairs 14185 W. Falcon St. Luke AFB, AZ 85309-1629

Facebook: @Luke56thFW | Twitter: @LukeAFB

After duty hours: (623) 856-5600

56fw.pa@us.af.mil | www.luke.af.mil

21 March 2024

Phone: (623) 856-6011

Luke Days 2024: Where to go for up-to-date information

LUKE AIR FORCE BASE, Arizona – The Thunderbirds have arrived, and the static displays are in place for the Luke Days 2024 Air Show. We are excited to welcome the community to Luke Days at Luke Air Force Base from March 23-24.

In the event of a government shutdown due to a lapse in appropriations, Luke Days 2024 may not proceed as scheduled.

Visit the Luke Days website at https://lukedays2024.com/ and follow the Luke AFB Facebook and Instagram pages for up-to-date information regarding the status of Luke Days 2024.

For questions, please call the Luke AFB Public Affairs Office at (623) 856-6011 or email 56fw.pa@us.af.mil.